Mohawk Cross Country Meet
Bellevue Golf Course
Bellevue, IA

October 3, 2016

Varsity Girls Team Results

Place Team Points
1 Marquette 37

2 Durant 87

3 Cal-Wheat 119

4 Northeast 122

Varsity Girls Individual Results

Place Athlete Team Time
1 Camryn Reeg BHS 19:10
2 Halle Kilburg MCS 20:11
3 Kailey Miller BHS 20:34
4 Annika Frank MCS 21:08
5 Markee Low Camanche 21:09
6 Ellie Berry Durant 21:14
7 Alexander Nielsen Camanche 21:23
8 Carly Haskens NE 21:41
9 Ashley Koos MCS 21:56
10 Macey Kremer MCS 21:58
11 Jaelynn Folkers Midland 22:31
12 Alyssa Kremer MCS 22:35
13 Grace Elvert Cal-Wheat 22:49
14 Maddy Sloan Camanche 22:49
15 Tori Novinski Durant 23:11
16 Amanda Koos MCS 23:25
17 Amanda Grozney Cal-Wheat 23:37
18 Kayla Folkers Midland 23:43
19 Madison Howe Durant 24:38
20 Kylie Phillips Camanche 24:39
21 Miranda Peters MCS 25:18
22 Heidi Wolf Durant 25:25
23 Becca Divarco PoP 26:16
24 Kayla Kennicker NE 26:41
25 Susan Graves Durant 26:53
26 Sam Kalarovich Cal-Wheat 27:07
27 Katie Matthew NE 27:13
28 Kyrnan Liske-Roehholz Durant 27:45
29 Ana Bravo NE 28:18
30 Aubrey Doerscher Durant 28:50
31 MaKenna Benischeck Cal-Wheat 29:01
32 Janee Kleinsmith Cal-Wheat 30:20
33 Serina Carpenter Cal-Wheat 30:36
34 Kristen Petry NE 31:52

lowa Association of Track Coaches, lowaRunJumpThrow.com Page 1 of 9



mailto:IAXCResults@gmail.com

Mohawk Cross Country Meet
Bellevue Golf Course
Bellevue, IA

October 3, 2016

Varsity Boys Team Results
Place Team
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Bellevue
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Marquette
Camanche
Northeast

Easton Valley

Prince of Peace
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Varsity Boys Individual Results
Place Athlete

1 Hunter Rickels

2 Eli Witt

3 Cole Moeller

4 Caleb Kress

5 Darick Dunham

6 Chandler Gannon
7 Chandler Dunn

8 Nathan Pruncheck
9 Sam Peters

10 Will Draus

11 Payton Olson

12 Kyle Guenther
13 Payton Schnier
14 Cameron Soenksen
15 Easton Botkins
16 Alex Reed

17 Jack Sieverding
18 Dodson Melchioi
19 Jeb Schwager

20 Dimitri Gatzios
21 Tony Fredericks
22 Austen Clark

23 Zach Hein

24 Mortiz K

25 Liam Ballanger
26 Blake Leu

27 Mason Jackson
28 Nate Lueder

29 Hansi Hudson

30 Jermey Carns

Points
22

51

97
102
114
180
190
190

Team
Cal-Wheat
BHS
Cal-Wheat
BHS
Cal-Wheat
Cal-Wheat
Cal-Wheat
Durant
Marquette
Marquette
EV

BHS

Prince of Peace

Camanche
Durant
BHS

BHS
Camanche
Marquette
BHS
Durant
Camanche
Durant
Cal-Wheat
Cal-Wheat
Camanche
BHS
Northeast

Prince of Peace

Durant
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Time

16:46
16:49
17:04
17:21
17:26
17:43
17:43
17:49
17:54
17:55
17:57
17:57
18:02
18:07
18:09
18:13
18:17
18:18
18:28
18:29
18:30
18:35
18:36
18:38
18:39
18:58
19:05
19:10
19:20
19:22
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Justin Herrig
Josh Hein

Caleb Schroeder
Harmon Starkey
Aaron Schoon
Raul Gallego
Nicholas Hager
Logan Butler
Anthony Mundt
Ryan Helmle
David Gonzalez
Jacob Zeimet
Riley Anderson
Avery Rowold
Travis Mickelson
Buddy Junge
Jordan Secor
Gage Ruden
Josh Frana
Brandon Ernst
Stephen Hudson

Marquette
Durant
Marquette
Camanche
Northeast
Northeast
Marquette
Northeast
Durant
Marquette
Camanche

EV

Northeast

EV

Northeast

EV

EV

Prince of Peace
Prince of Peace
Camanche
Prince of Peace
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19:25
19:26
19:37
19:39
19:46
19:59
20:05
20:05
20:20
20:32
20:37
20:43
20:48
21:22
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22:02
22:39
22:57
23:10
24:11
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Mohawk Cross Country Meet
Bellevue Golf Course
Bellevue, IA

October 3, 2016

Junior Varsity Girls Team Results

Place Team Finishers (Offset Scoring) Points
1 Marquette 2 4 6 7 8 27
2 BHS 1 3 5 9 10 28

Junior Varsity Girls Individual Results

Place Athlete Team Time
1 Alexis Klemme BHS 25:11
2 Gwen Davis Marquette 26:26
3 Kenzi Till BHS 26:37
4 Amie Sieverding Marquette 28:04
5 Alyssa Rubel BHS 29:13
6 Lauren Sieverding Marquette 29:18
7 Ellie Sieverding Marquette 29:21
8 Clare Davis Marquette 29:30
9 Molly Urbain BHS 35:04
10 Frances Newman BHS
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Mohawk Cross Country Meet
Bellevue Golf Course
Bellevue, IA
October 3, 2016

Junior Varsity Boys Team Results
Place Team

AU, WN -

Incomplete Teams: PoP, Camanche, Easton Valley

Cal-Wheat
BHS

BHS

NE
Marquette
Durant

Finishers (Offset Scoring)

1
2
9
16
12
25

3 4 5

6 13 17
10 22 29
19 20 23
21 28 32
26 33 37

Junior Varsity Boys Individual Results
Place Athlete
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Hunter Kastantin
Colin Olsen

Raymond Vendetii

Max Hansen

Jon Kastantin
Griffen Benson
Devon Kueter
Hayden Klemme
Zach Roeder
Cade Smith
Nathan Traver
Parker Mueller
Kaleb Bibbens
Alex Eggers

Alec Olsen

Evan Empen
Ayden Manders
Jacob Bromwell
Jacob Mickelson
Matthew French
Jonathan Herrig
Abe Steinbeck
Santiago Bravo
Nich Thoms
Cameron Hoon
Thomas Rhoades
lan Skrivesth
Ben Kettman
Marcus Anderson
Jacob Madseu
Henry Paulsen

Team
Cal-Wheat
BHS - overflow
Cal-Wheat
Cal-Wheat
Cal-Wheat
BHS - overflow
BHS - overflow
BHS - overflow
BHS

BHS
Cal-Wheat
Marquette
BHS - overflow
BHS - overflow
Cal-Wheat

NE

BHS - overflow
Cal-Wheat

NE

NE

Marquette
BHS

NE

Camanche
Durant

Durant

BHS - overflow
Marquette
BHS

NE

BHS - overflow
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11
27
35
30
36
41

Time

19:15
19:21
19:22
19:24
19:35
19:38
19:49
20:03
20:21
20:28
20:41
20:45
20:47
20:48
20:51
20:54
21:20
21:23
21:26
21:27
21:28
21:28
22:24
22:33
22:53
22:55
23:00
23:17
23:24
23:34
23:38

Points
24

65
105
108
129
162
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32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

John McHugh
Jack Voss

Cole Duesing
Brandon Eggers
Garrett Krieg
Jared Moeller
Nolan Thoms
Payton Marshall
Dylan Determan
Tanner Sorgenfrey
Andrew Schemmer

Marquette 23:53
Durant 23:56
BHS - overflow 24:26
BHS 24:27
Marquette 24:42
Durant 24:49
Camanche 24:58
BHS 25:01
Camanche 25:24
Durant 30:57
Durant 32:49
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Mohawk Cross Country Meet

Bellevue Golf Course
Bellevue, IA
October 3, 2016

Middle School Girls Team Results

Place Team
1 Marquette

7 11

Finishers (Offset Scoring) Points

12 14 48

Incomplete Teams: Midland, NE, PoP, Andrew, BHS, Camanche, Durant, EV

Middle School Girls Individual Results

Place Athlete

1 Madison Anglese
2 Ella Oberman

3 Kaelyn Goodsman
4 Allison Kettmann
5 Ava Ruden

6 Liv Johnson

7 Kaylee Koos

8 Micayla Martin

9 Theresa Paulsen
10 Vanessa Blake
11 Beatrice Kemp
12 Maura Tracy

13 Carly Webb

14 Emma Callaghan
15 Juli McHugh

16 Emily Strehle

17 Annika Regenwether
18 Mariah Huenke
19 Jordan Beasley
20 Laurel Birch

21 Camryn Saxon
22 Addy Peikert

23 Taylor Beasley

Team

PoP

NE

PoP
Marquette
PoP

EV
Marquette
NE

BHS JH G-8th
BHS JH G-8th
Marquette
Marquette
Midland
Marquette
Marquette
Camanche
EV

BHS JH G-7th
BHS JH G-7th
BHS JH G-7th
Camanche
Camanche
BHS JH G-7th

Time

11:20
11:26
11:46
12:00
12:10
12:25
12:33
12:53
12:55
12:57
13:24
13:32
13:34
13:51
14:03
14:07
14:25
14:45
14:52
15:03
15:49
16:49
18:57
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Mohawk Cross Country Meet

Bellevue Golf Course
Bellevue, IA
October 3, 2016

Middle School Boys Team Results

Place Team

1 NE

2 Easton Valley
3 Midland

4 Marquette

6 8

18 25
16 21
22 23

Finishers (Offset Scoring)

17
27
31
29

Points
49
100
109
117

Incomplete teams: PoP, Andrew, BHS, Cal-Wheat, Camanche

Middle School Boys Individual Results

Place Athlete

1 Dylan Darsidan
2 Brady Griebel

3 Chase Knocke

4 Aiden Gruver

5 Carter Knutsen
6 Nathan Ketelsen
7 Kyle Sager

8 Zebediah Cox

9 Ethan Klemme
10 Magnus Sands
11 Trent Rickels

12 Seth Beuthier
13 William Lamp
14 Ashton Felderman
15 Nolan Tracy

16 Owen Doll

17 Chase Berken
18 Austin Franzen
19 Kade Bingham
20 Tone McNair

21 Hunter Wink

22 Carson Michels
23 Aza Berthel

24 Kyle Kitteringham
25 Brig Bormann
26 Evan Christof

27 Conner Gruver
28 Joseph Hager
29 Tristan Pfiffner
30 Zach Cummings
31 Tanner Stoll

32 McClane Murrell
33 Logan Drury

Team
Camanche
BHS
Cal-Wheat
Easton Valley
NE

NE

PoP

NE

BHS
Cal-Wheat
Midland
Cal-Wheat
NE

BHS
Marquette
Midland

NE

Easton Valley
Camanche
PoP

Midland
Marquette
Marquette
PoP

Easton Valley
Easton Valley
Easton Valley
Marquette
Marquette
Midland
Midland

NE

Easton Valley
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Time
8:55
8:57
9:10
10:15
10:34
10:36
10:45
10:52
10:53
10:57
11:04
11:13
11:33
11:34
11:40
11:57
11:58
11:59
12:00
12:11
12:12
12:14
12:19
13:02
13:17
13:22
13:25
13:29
14:02
14:15
14:28
14:47
14:54
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34
35
36
37
38
39

Bryce Rushford
Evan Meyer
Charlie Howes
Zachary Weih
Noah Eggers
Hunter Williams

Midland
Easton Valley
Camanche
Cal-Wheat
PoP

Andrew

14:58
15:13
15:21
17:37
18:15
19:55
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